
Dermaplaning                       

Dermaplaning Facial (incl. mask and serum)

Dermaplaning only

*add Hydrojelly Mask 

*add LED Light Therapy

R575

R430

R85

R150

(A painless superficial exfoliation treatment using a surgical
blade to remove "peach fuzz" and dead skin cells on the surface
of the skin)

Lamelle Professional Facials

Teen Facial 

Lamelle Deep Cleanse Facial (incl. extractions) 

Lamelle Hydrating Facial

Lamelle Age Prevention Facial 

LED Light Therapy Facial 

Purifying Back Facial

R375

R575

R575

R575

R665

R645

Our professional skincare therapist will analyze your skin
and advise you on the best facial for your individual skin.

(A deep cleanse back facial, incl. steam, extractions
and mask for clients who struggle with acne or
breakouts on the back and shoulders)

Lamelle Chemical Peels

Alpha Peel 20 - Age Correct/Sun Damage

Lactifirm Peel 30/10 - Age Correct/Hydrate

Lactifirm Peel 90/10 Age Correct/Hydrate

Beta Peel 15% - Pigmentation

Beta Plus Peel 15% - Acne/Combination

Beta Plus Peel 20% - Acne/Combination

Retistore Peel - Age Correct

TCA 10% Spot Treatment (per ml) 

Retinol 0.3 - add to any peel

R665

R715

R745

R685

R585

R685

R1290

R170

R180
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Lamelle peels can treat fine lines and wrinkles, pigmentation,
acne, dull skin, rough skin texture and congested skin. Our
professional skincare therapist will analyze your skin and
advise you on the best peel for your individual skin.
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(A non-invasive, painless skin treatment using
different wavelengths of light to treat various skin
conditions. Our LED mask has 7 different colours that
stimulate different responses within the skin)

Add-ons to Facials

Add Growth Factor Mask Sheet

Add Lamelle Alginate Mask

Anti-Ageing Hand Mask 

Rejuvenating Hand Peel 

Dermaplaning

(A sheet mask that rejuvenates and nourishes the skin, increases
cellular regeneration and calms the skin to give you a radiant,
healthy skin)

R170

R150

R100

R350

R70

Je'Mia Organic Facials

Relax & Rejuvenate Facial

Pamper & Purify Facial

Hydrate & Nourish Facial

R350

R350

R350

Collagen Hydrojelly Mask 

LED Light Therapy

R85

R150



Diamond Laser Treatments™ 

Black Diamond Laser™  Facial

Black Diamond™  + DH Rejuvenating Solution 

Black Diamond™  + Retinol 0.3

Black Diamond Laser™  & E-Light Combo

Black Diamond "Backne" Facial 

Black Diamond Hand Rejuvenation 

 

Clear Diamond Laser™  Facial™ 

Clear Diamond™  + DH Brightening Solution

Clear Diamond + Retinol 0.3 

Clear Diamond™  & E-Light Combo

Clear Diamond Hand Rejuvenation  

Clear Diamond Underarm Lightening 

Clear Diamond™  & Black Diamond™  Combo 

R795

R1195

R975

R1400

R770

R400

The Black Diamond Laser Treatment™ is a revolutionary
laser treatment using a medical-grade carbon lotion. It is
painless with minimal-to-zero downtime. This treatment is
beneficial for people with oily skin, blackheads, enlarged
pores, dull skin, and acne on the face or body. It is also
used to treat sun damage, fine lines and wrinkles. 

The Clear Diamond Laser Treatment is a pain-free laser
treatment that treats ageing and pigmentation. It is an
effective treatment using breakthrough technology that will
stimulate the production of collagen for 3 months after a
treatment. With this treatment you can finally say goodbye
to age spots, melasma and wrinkles!

Pricelist 2024

E-Light Laser Treatments 

Electro-optical Synergy (E-Light) is the unique and
patented technology that drives our SL Lasers™
treatment. It combines two types of energy- Intense
Pulsed Light (IPL) and Radio Frequency (RF) and
effectively treats pigmentation, ageing, fine lines and
wrinkles, age spots, freckles, enlarged pores and redness. 

Full Face

Full Face & Neck  

Neck Only 

Face, Neck & Chest

Chest Only

Hands (both)

E-light Per Single Shot  

R850

R1000

R350

R1400

R500

R400

R55

R795

R1060

R975

R1400

R400

R400

R1400

066 580 7526  | worthywomanskin@gmail.com
www.worthywomanskin.com

Suite 4, 894 Rubenstein Drive, Moreleta Park

Skin Rejuvenation/Wrinkle Therapy 

Acne Therapy

Full Face

Full Face & Neck  

Face, Neck & Chest

Chest Only

Pigmentation Therapy

Full Face

Full Face & Neck  

Neck Only 

Face, Neck & Chest

Chest Only

Hands (both)

R850

R1000

R1400

R500

R850

R1000

R350

R1400

R500

R400



Facial Waxing 

Brows

Lip

Chin

Brow & Lip Combo

Lip & Chin Combo

R70

R70

R80

R120

R130

Our clinic uses Italwax to ensure good results and
minimal pain during the waxing procedure. The hair
needs to be at least 0.5 cm long for best results.

Lash Tint 

Brow Tint

Lash & Brow Tint Combo

Brow Tint & Wax Combo

Brows & Lashes 

Tinting dyes the brows and the lashes, and can last between
3 to 4 weeks. We recommend a patch test before tinting as a
precaution to possible allergies or skin sensitivity to the
product.

Micro-needling

Face only

*add DH Rejuvenating Solution

*add DH Brightening Solution

*add Retinol 0.3

Face & Neck

Face, Neck & Decollete

Hand Rejuvenation 

Stretchmark Removal - Thighs 

Stretchmark Removal - Stomach/Breasts 

R985

R1385

R1250

R1165

R1220

R1380

R550

R750

R600

Micro-needling, also referred to as collagen-induction therapy
(CIT), is a cosmetic procedure that uses tiny, sterilized needles to
create small micro-injuries to the skin. This stimulates the
production of collagen and elastin, that can lead to younger-
looking, smoother skin.
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Heel Peel Treatment 

Anti-Ageing Hand Mask 

Rejuvenating Hand Peel 

Hands & Feet

R150

R100

R350

R80

R70

R130

R150
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Laser Hair Removal 

Our SL Lasers™  hair removal treatments are safe, effective and painless with no down-time. Our laser treats fine and coarse hair, as
well as blonde and red hair! We recommend 6 to 8 sessions done 4 weeks apart for optimal results. 
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Upper lip

Chin only

Lip and chin

Full Face

Neck 

Side burns

R190

R190

R280

R650

R250

R160

Face

Bikini (sides and top)

Brazilian (strip)

Brazilian Extended (strip and back) 

Hollywood

Belly Button Path  

Stomach/Lower back Path

1/2 Back

Full Back 

Underarms

½ Arm

Full arm

½ Leg

¾ Leg

Full leg

Feet (both) 

Body

R380

R550

R590

R700

R200

R720

R750

R1895

R385

R650

R1100

R1200

R1290

R1975

R180

Hollywood & Underarms

Underarms, Hollywood & Half Legs

Underarms, Hollywood & Full Legs

Underarms, Bikini Line & Full Legs

Underarms, Hollywood, Full Arms & Full Legs

Body Combos

R980

R2050

R2750

R2465

R3740
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Package of 6 or more sessions on the same area 

Package of 10 sessions or more on the same area 

Please note: No extra discount on the body combos. 
The body combos already have discount applied.

Laser Hair Removal Packages

*10% OFF*

*15% OFF*


