

066 580 7526 | worthywomanskin@gmail.com www.worthywomanskin.com Suite 4, 894 Rubenstein Drive, Moreleta Park

Lamelle Professional Facials

Our professional skincare therapist will analyze your skin and advise you on the best facial for your individual skin.

Teen Facial	R375
Lamelle Deep Cleanse Facial (incl. extractions)	R575
Lamelle Hydrating Facial	R575
Lamelle Age Prevention Facial	R575
LED Light Therapy Facial	
(A non-invasive, painless skin treatment using different wavelengths of light to treat various skin conditions. Our LED mask has 7 different colours that stimulate different responses within the skin)	R665

breakouts on the back and shoulders)

Je'Mia Organic Facials

(A deep cleanse back facial, incl. steam, extractions

and mask for clients who struggle with acne or

Purifying Back Facial

Relax & Rejuvenate Facial	R350
Pamper & Purify Facial	R350
Hydrate & Nourish Facial	R350

Dermaplaning

(A painless superficial exfoliation treatment using a surgical blade to remove "peach fuzz" and dead skin cells on the surface of the skin)

Dermaplaning Facial (incl. mask and serum)	R575
Dermaplaning only	R430
*add Hydrojelly Mask	R85
*add LED Light Therapy	R150

Lamelle Chemical Peels

Lamelle peels can treat fine lines and wrinkles, pigmentation, acne, dull skin, rough skin texture and congested skin. Our professional skincare therapist will analyze your skin and advise you on the best peel for your individual skin.

Alpha Peel 20 - Age Correct/Sun Damage	R665
Lactifirm Peel 30/10 - Age Correct/Hydrate	R715
Lactifirm Peel 90/10 Age Correct/Hydrate	R745
Beta Peel 15% - Pigmentation	R685
Beta Plus Peel 15% - Acne/Combination	R585
Beta Plus Peel 20% - Acne/Combination	R685
Retistore Peel - Age Correct	R1290
TCA 10% Spot Treatment (per ml)	R170
Retinol 0.3 - add to any peel	R180

Add-ons to Facials

R645

Add Growth Factor Mask Sheet R170
(A sheet mask that rejuvenates and nourishes the skin, increases cellular regeneration and calms the skin to give you a radiant, healthy skin)

Add Lamelle Alginate Mask	R150
Anti-Ageing Hand Mask	R100
Rejuvenating Hand Peel	R350
Dermaplaning	R70
Collagen Hydrojelly Mask	R85
LED Light Therapy	R150



066 580 7526 | worthywomanskin@gmail.com www.worthywomanskin.com Suite 4, 894 Rubenstein Drive, Moreleta Park

Diamond Laser Treatments TM

The Black Diamond Laser Treatment™ is a revolutionary laser treatment using a medical-grade carbon lotion. It is painless with minimal-to-zero downtime. This treatment is beneficial for people with oily skin, blackheads, enlarged pores, dull skin, and acne on the face or body. It is also used to treat sun damage, fine lines and wrinkles.

usea to treat sun damage, Jine lines and wrinkles.	
Black Diamond Laser™ Facial	R795
Black Diamond $^{\text{\tiny{TM}}}$ + DH Rejuvenating Solution	R1195
Black Diamond™ + Retinol 0.3	R975
Black Diamond Laser™ & E-Light Combo	R1400
Black Diamond "Backne" Facial	R770
Black Diamond Hand Rejuvenation	R400
The Clear Diamond Laser Treatment is a pain-free laser treatment that treats ageing and pigmentation. It is an effective treatment using breakthrough technology that will stimulate the production of collagen for 3 months after a	

Clear Diamond Laser™ Facial™	R795
Clear Diamond $^{\text{\tiny{TM}}}$ + DH Brightening Solution	R1060
Clear Diamond + Retinol 0.3	R975
Clear Diamond™ & E-Light Combo	R1400
Clear Diamond Hand Rejuvenation	R400
Clear Diamond Underarm Lightening	R400
Clear Diamond™ & Black Diamond™ Combo	R1400

treatment. With this treatment you can finally say goodbye

to age spots, melasma and wrinkles!

E-Light Laser Treatments

Electro-optical Synergy (E-Light) is the unique and patented technology that drives our SL Lasers™ treatment. It combines two types of energy- Intense Pulsed Light (IPL) and Radio Frequency (RF) and effectively treats pigmentation, ageing, fine lines and wrinkles, age spots, freckles, enlarged pores and redness.

Skin Rejuvenation/Wrinkle Therapy

Full Face	R850
Full Face & Neck	R1000
Neck Only	R350
Face, Neck & Chest	R1400
Chest Only	R500
Hands (both)	R400
E-light Per Single Shot	R55

Acne Therapy

Hands (both)

Full Face	R850
Full Face & Neck	R1000
Face, Neck & Chest	R1400
Chest Only	R500

Pigmentation Therapy

-	
Full Face	R850
Full Face & Neck	R1000
Neck Only	R350
Face, Neck & Chest	R1400
Chest Only	R500

R400



066 580 7526 | worthywomanskin@gmail.com www.worthywomanskin.com Suite 4, 894 Rubenstein Drive, Moreleta Park

Micro-needling

Micro-needling, also referred to as collagen-induction therapy (CIT), is a cosmetic procedure that uses tiny, sterilized needles to create small micro-injuries to the skin. This stimulates the production of collagen and elastin, that can lead to younger-looking, smoother skin.

Face only	R985
*add DH Rejuvenating Solution	R1385
*add DH Brightening Solution	R1250
*add Retinol 0.3	R1165
Face & Neck	R1220
Face, Neck & Decollete	R1380
Hand Rejuvenation	R550
Stretchmark Removal - Thighs	R750
Stretchmark Removal - Stomach/Breasts	R600

Brows & Lashes

Tinting dyes the brows and the lashes, and can last between 3 to 4 weeks. We recommend a patch test before tinting as a precaution to possible allergies or skin sensitivity to the product.

Lash Tint	R80
Brow Tint	R70
Lash & Brow Tint Combo	R130
Brow Tint & Wax Combo	R150

Facial Waxing

Our clinic uses Italwax to ensure good results and minimal pain during the waxing procedure. The hair needs to be at least 0.5 cm long for best results.

Brows	R70
Lip	R70
Chin	R80
Brow & Lip Combo	R120
Lip & Chin Combo	R130
Hands & Feet	
Heel Peel Treatment	R150
Anti-Ageing Hand Mask	R100
Rejuvenating Hand Peel	R350



066 580 7526 | worthywomanskin@gmail.com www.worthywomanskin.com Suite 4, 894 Rubenstein Drive, Moreleta Park

Laser Hair Removal

Our SL Lasers™ hair removal treatments are safe, effective and painless with no down-time. Our laser treats fine and coarse hair, as well as blonde and red hair! We recommend 6 to 8 sessions done 4 weeks apart for optimal results.

Body

Bikini (sides and top)	R380
Brazilian (strip)	R550
Brazilian Extended (strip and back)	R590
Hollywood	R700
Belly Button Path	R200
Stomach/Lower back Path	R720
1/2 Back	R750
Full Back	R1895
Underarms	R385
½ Arm	R650
Full arm	R1100
½ Leg	R1200
¾ Leg	R1290
Full leg	R1975
Feet (both)	R180

Body Combos

Hollywood & Underarms	R980
Underarms, Hollywood & Half Legs	R2050
Underarms, Hollywood & Full Legs	R2750
Underarms, Bikini Line & Full Legs	R2465
Underarms, Hollywood, Full Arms & Full Legs	R3740

Face

Upper lip	R190
Chin only	R190
Lip and chin	R280
Full Face	R650
Neck	R250
Side burns	R160

Laser Hair Removal Packages

Package of 6 or more sessions on the same area *10% OFF*

Package of 10 sessions or more on the same area *15% OFF*

Please note: No extra discount on the body combos. The body combos already have discount applied.